
VACANCY POSITION IN IM and H MEDICAL COLLEGES AS ON 30/12/2022 AFTER 05.00 PM FOR UG COURSES [GOVT., QUOTA SEATS] 

COLLEGE COURSE OC BC BCM MBC SC SCA ST TOTAL 

GOVERNMENT SIDDHA MEDICAL COLLEGE,PALAYAMKOTTAI BSMS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

GOVERNMENT SIDDHA MEDICAL COLLEGE,CHENNAI BSMS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

GOVERNMENT UNANI MEDICAL COLLEGE,CHENNAI BUMS 0 8 0 8 2 0 1 19 

GOVERNMENT AYURVEDA MEDICAL COLLEGE, KOTTAR BAMS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

GOVERNMENT HOMOEOPATHY MEDICAL COLLEGE, 

THIRUMANGALAM. 

BHMS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 
TOTAL 0 8 0 8 2 0 1 19 

 
COLLEGE COURSE OC BC BCM MBC SC SCA ST TOTAL 

SRI SAIRAM SIDDHA MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI BSMS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

VELU MAILU SIDDHA MEDICAL COLLEGE, SRIPERUMBUDUR BSMS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

A.T.S.V.S  SIDDHA MEDICAL COLLEGE, MUNCHIRAI BSMS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

R.V.S. SIDDHA MEDICAL COLLEGE, COIMBATORE BSMS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

SIVARAJ SIDDHA MEDICAL COLLEGE, SALEM BSMS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

MARIA SIDDHA MEDICAL COLLEGE, K.K. DIST BSMS 0 0 2 3 0 0 1 6 

J.S.A SIDDHA MEDICAL COLLEGE,ULUNDURPET BSMS 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 2 

NANDHA SIDDHA MEDICAL COLLEGE, ERODE BSMS 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 

EXCEL SIDDHA MEDICAL COLLEGE,NAMMAKKAL BSMS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 TOTAL 0 0 4 3 0 1 1 9 

 

 

 



 

VACANCY POSITION IN IM and H MEDICAL COLLEGES AS ON 30/12/2022  AFTER 05.00 PM FOR UG COURSES [GOVT., QUOTA SEATS] 

COLLEGE COURSE OC BC BCM MBC SC SCA ST TOTAL 

AYURVEDA MEDICAL COLLEGE, COIMBATORE 
BAMS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

DHARMA AYURVEDA MEDICAL COLLEGE, SRIPERUMBUDUR 
BAMS 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 

SRI SAIRAM AYURVEDA MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI 
BAMS 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 

MARIA AYURVEDA MEDICAL COLLEGE, K.K. DIST 
BAMS 0 6 1 6 2 0 0 15 

NANDHA AYURVEDA MEDICAL COLLEGE, ERODE 
BAMS 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 3 

IMMANUEL ARASAR AYURVEDA MEDICAL COLLEGE,K K DIST 
BAMS 3 8 0 7 5 0 1 24 

 
TOTAL 3 14 2 13 7 3 2 44 

COLLEGE COURSE OC BC BCM MBC SC SCA ST TOTAL 

WHITE MEMORIAL HOMOEOPATHY MEDICAL COLLEGE, K.K. DIST BHMS 0 6 0 9 5 1 1 22 

VENKATESWARA HOMOEOPATHY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI BHMS 0 0 0 8 2 1 1 12 

DR.HAHNEMANN HOMOEOPATHY MEDICAL COLLEGE, RASIPURAM BHMS 0 11 2 9 6 1 1 30 

SARADA KRISHNA HOMOEOPATHY MEDICAL COLLEGE, 

KULASEKARAM 

BHMS 

0 0 0 3 4 1 1 9 

MARTIN HOMOEOPATHY MEDICAL COLLEGE, COIMBATORE BHMS 0 6 1 4 3 1 0 15 

SRI SAIRAM HOMOEOPATHY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI BHMS 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 

R.V.S. HOMOEOPATHY MEDICAL COLLEGE, COIMBATORE BHMS 0 4 1 2 1 1 0 9 

SIVARAJ HOMOEOPATHY MEDICAL COLLEGE, SALEM BHMS 1 7 1 6 3 1 0 19 

MARIA HOMOEOPATHY MEDICAL COLLEGE, K.K. DIST BHMS 8 9 0 6 5 1 0 29 

EXCEL HOMOEOPATHY MEDICAL COLLEGE,NAMMAKKAL BHMS 0 10 0 8 1 0 1 20 

SHRI BARANI HOMOEOPATHY MEDICAL COLLEGE, NAMAKKAL BHMS 13 13 2 10 8 2 0 48 

 TOTAL 22 66 7 65 38 11 5 214 

GRAND TOTAL 
25 88 13 89 47 15 9 286 

 




